
Player FGM FGA 3FGM 3FGA FT FTM Off Def Tot PF PTS A TO Blk Stl Min +/-

Harrison Barnes F 4 4 0 0 2 2 1 4 5 2 10 2 1 0 1 25 20

De'Aaron Fox G 12 19 2 7 1 2 1 6 7 1 27 7 0 1 0 31 20

Kevin Huerter G 3 8 1 4 1 2 0 0 0 2 8 2 0 1 0 29 6

Keegan Murray F 3 4 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 5 7 1 0 0 0 18 -2

Domantas Sabonis C 9 15 0 0 3 6 0 7 7 3 21 2 3 0 1 31 13

Terence Davis 5 12 2 5 0 0 0 3 3 1 12 3 0 0 0 22 13

Matthew Dellavedova 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 3

Richaun Holmes 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 7 -4

Alex Len 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 3

Trey Lyles 1 4 1 3 0 0 3 0 3 0 3 1 1 1 0 19 5

Chimezie Metu 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 4 1 0 0 1 10 10

Davion Mitchell 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 7 3 0 0 0 15 -6

Malik Monk 7 10 1 3 0 0 0 3 3 2 15 6 1 0 0 20 11

KZ Okapala 1 4 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 7 3

Team 2 1 3 0

Totals 52 88 10 25 9 14 8 30 38 20 123 28 6 4 3 240

Player FGM FGA 3FGM 3FGA FT FTM Off Def Tot PF PTS A TO Blk Stl Min +/-

Nic Claxton C 7 10 0 0 0 2 2 5 7 1 14 2 0 3 0 23 -16

Kevin Durant F 9 14 2 4 2 2 1 1 2 5 22 6 4 1 0 32 -22

Joe Harris G 3 6 2 5 1 2 0 3 3 1 9 2 0 1 0 27 -10

Royce O'Neale F 4 5 3 4 2 2 1 4 5 0 13 4 2 1 0 32 -18

Edmond Sumner G 3 9 1 4 2 2 0 0 0 1 9 2 1 0 0 22 -5

Seth Curry 1 3 1 2 2 2 0 2 2 1 5 1 1 0 0 22 -10

David Duke Jr. 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 6 6

Kessler Edwards 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0

Day'Ron Sharpe 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 1 1 1 6 0 0 0 0 7 9

Ben Simmons 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 7 8 2 4 1 1 2 0 24 -5

Cam Thomas 7 16 1 2 3 3 0 3 3 2 18 0 3 1 0 26 -14

Yuta Watanabe 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 11 -10

Team 1 1 2 1

Totals 40 75 10 22 14 17 6 32 38 17 104 20 13 9 0 240

SAC BRK FGM FGA 3FGM 3FGA FTM FTA FGM FGA 3FGM 3FGA FTM FTA
31 28 12 22 6 10 1 3 Q1 12 19 4 6 0 0
34 38 65-66 16 24 1 5 1 2 Q2 14 20 1 2 9 9
23 17 88-83 10 18 0 2 3 5 Q3 7 20 1 6 2 4
35 21 14 24 3 8 4 4 Q4 7 16 4 8 3 4

123 104 52 88 10 25 9 14 40 75 10 22 14 17

SAC BRK

BROOKLYN NETS AT SACRAMENTO KINGS (11/15/2022)

SACRAMENTO KINGS (8-5) Rebounds

BROOKLYN NETS Rebounds

Score by Quarters
Q1
Q2
Q3
Q4

0.455 0.824
FINAL

0.591 0.400 0.643 0.533
FINAL


